

ST 55(12)2012

(Ref: Baduria PS case no. 77/2009, dated. 17-03-2009)

Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld. ADJ, FTC3, Basirhat.

J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 120

Dated. 02-04-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/P/A. Accused Raju Mondal on C/B is present by filing hazira.

No E/R of W/P/A in respect of the accused Abdulla Mondal and Md. Rafik has been received from the PS till today.

Hence, O/C, Baduria PS is directed to take necessary step regarding execution of the W/P/A and submit report of compliance on the date fixed.

Let a copy of the order be sent to the O/C, Baduria PS.

Fix 02-05-2025 for appearance and E/R of W/P/A.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat